9 10

11

4x M3x6 machine
screws with nylon
washers (for mounting

module to rails)

4x M3x6 machine @
screws without washers @y -
(for mounting boards
to panel)

1/4" hardware
for switch

5x hardware  ©x knurled nuts @
supplied with ~ for jacks
potentiometers
3x small knobs

e

47 4x M3x13

standoffs THIS SIDE

note one nut on switch
behind panel for spacing

BOARD 3 g

4x M3x11
standoffs

note keyway on switch

|
&

4x M3x11
standoffs

4x M3
hex nuts

MSK 007 Leapfrog Filter assembly diagram

$1d: exploded.dxf 5671 2017-10-10 21:18:33Z mskala $

1/1

1 | 2 | 3 | 4

9 | 10

11

[ 12




